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Lake Monona
Food Vendors

Food Vendors

FREE 
shuttle 
buses 
are on 

the 
frontage 

road.

MAIN
 GATE
& EXIT

 to all transportation

The CAB 
LOADING 
ZONE is 
in the 

parking 
lot. Cabs 
cost $5 
plus tip. 

F1 - Glass Nickel
F2 - Toast
F3 - Uyghur Grill
F4 - Curd Girl
F5 - Dexter’s/Jone’s Dairy farm
F6 - Jakarta
F7 - Bob’s BBQ
F8 - Fortune Favors
F9 - Loa Lan Xang
F10 - Cinncity
F11 - La Capital
F12 - State Street Brats
F13 - Caracas Empanadas

F8 F9

F12   

F13

F10

700

500

F11

805

804

Glass Vendor

F2 F3
F4

F6
F5

F1

F7

2nd Shift Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110
3 Floyds Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 806
3 Sheeps Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 424
4 Hands Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 122
608 Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 608
ALT Brew . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 301
Aeppeltreow Winery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 607
Against The Grain Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 210
Amorphic Beer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 121
Appleton Beer Factory . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 406
August Schells Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 601
B. Nektar Meadery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 303
Badger State Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 823
Barn Town Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 801
Barrel + Beam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 814
Bavarian Bierhaus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 422
Begyle Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 504
Bells Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 513
Big Grove Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 218
Black Husky Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 523
BlackStack Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 519
Blake’s Hard Cider Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 516
Blind Tiger Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 318
Blue Heron BrewPub . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 307
Bodihow Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 104
Boulevard Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 412
Brewfinity Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 505
Broken Bat Brewing Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 106
Buffalo Creek Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 415
Caracas Empanadas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F13
Central Waters Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 401
Church Street Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 514
Cinn City Smash Burgers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . F10
Civil Life Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 621
Cocoon Brewing Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 813
Collaboration Station . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . CS1
Component Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 815
Copper State Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 205
Cruz Blanca Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 706
DESTIHL Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 605
Dead Bird Brewing Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 320
Delafield Brewhaus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 615
Delta Beer Lab . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 622
Dimensional Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 702
Dovetail Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 707
Drekker Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 611
Duesterbeck’s Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 617
Eagle Park Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 324
Earth Rider Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 222
Emprize Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111
Fair State Brewing Cooperative . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 817
Faklandia Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 311
Flix Brewhouse . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 511
Forbidden Root . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 216
Founders Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 825
Fox River Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 407
Full Mile Beer Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 212
G5 Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 510
Gathering Place Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 609
Giant Jones Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 624
Go Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 323
Good Works Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 816

Great Dane Pub & Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 803
Great Lakes Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 113
Griffin Claw Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 310
Half Acre Beer Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 213
Heavy Riff Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 115
Herbiery Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 309
Hex Meadery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 418
Hillsboro Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 810
Hinterland Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 828
Hop Butcher For the World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 124
Hop Haus Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 202
Hubbleton Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 805
Illuminated Brew Works . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 604
Imperial Oak Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 214
Indeed Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 509
Island Orchard Cider . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 211
Jacob Leinenkugel Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . 502

Karben4 Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 224
Kuhnhenn Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 829
Lake Louie Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 701
Lakefront Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 524
Last Ditch Brewpub . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 219
Lion’s Tail Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 322
Lua Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 416
McFleshman’s Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 405
Mickey Finn’s Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 602
Mikerphone Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 830
Moody Tongue . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 304
More Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 812
Mosinee Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 103
New Glarus Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 802
New Holland Brewing Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 826
Noble Roots Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 206
Noon Whistle Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 709

North Pillar Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 315
O’so Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 312
Obscurity Brewing and Mead . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 105
Old Germantown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 703
Old Irving Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 713
Oliphant Brewing Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420
One Barrel Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 108
Ooga Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 123
Ope Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 804
Ore Dock Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 419
Pals Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 114
Penrose Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 316
Perennial Artisan Ales . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 708
Pig Minds Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 819
Pilot Project Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 508
Pipeworks Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 413
Potosi Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 821
Public Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 522
Pulpit Rock Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 827
Raised Grain Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 204
Red Eye Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 619
Restoration Cider . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 404
Revolution Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 820
Rhinegeist. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 314
Rocky Reef Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 423
Rookery Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 308
Sahale Ale Works . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 610

Samuel Adams Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 414
Schlafly Beer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 512
Shipwrecked Brewpub . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 411
Side Project Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 809
Short Fuse Brewing |  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 402
Skeleton Crew Brew . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 410
Sketchbook Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 117
Sociable Cider Werks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 603 
Solemn Oath Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 808
South Shore Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 403
Sprecher Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 521
Starkweather Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 221
SteelTank Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 616
Stevens Point Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 201
Stompbox Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 116
Stone Arch Brewpub . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 203
Sunshine Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 209
Surly Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 613
Sway Brewing + Blending . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 517
The Brewing Projekt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 319
The Cider Farm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 321
The Explorium Brewpub . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 623
The Fermentorium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 712
The Lone Girl Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 101
Third Space Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 501
Titletown Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 313
Toppling Goliath Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 818

Topsy Turvy Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 109
Torzala Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 409
Transient Artisan Ales . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 503
Tumbled Rock Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 215
Two Brothers Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 714
Tyranena Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 612
Une Année . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 112
Unexpected Craft Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . 614
Untitled Art. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 118
Up North Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 710
Urban Artifact . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 119
Urban Chestnut Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 620
Vennture Brewing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 811
Viking Brew Pub, LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 102
Vintage Brewing Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 824
Water Street Brewery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 421
Werk Force Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 506
White Oak Brewing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 207
White Winter Winery/Meadery. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220
Wild State Cider . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 711
Wisconsin Dells Brewing Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 705
Working Draft Beer Company . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 302
Young Blood Beer Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 223

“I’M OVER BY 
THAT TABLE 
WITH THAT 
WACKY BEER, 
WHERE U AT?”



WHO’S UP FOR A ROAD TRIP?!               #GTMW2025
IOWA

Barn Town Brewing | 801 | West Des Moines

Big Grove Brewery | 218 | Iowa City

Dimensional Brewing Company | 702 | Dubuque

Lua Brewing | 416 | Des Moines

Pulpit Rock Brewing Company | 827 | Decorah

Stompbox Brewing | 116 | Davenport

Toppling Goliath Brewing Co. | 818 | Decorah

ILLINOIS
Begyle Brewing Company | 504 | Chicago

Buffalo Creek Brewing | 415 | Long Grove

Church Street Brewing Co. | 514 | Itasca

Cruz Blanca Brewery | 706 | Chicago

DESTIHL Brewery | 605 | Normal

Dovetail Brewery | 707 | Chicago

Forbidden Root | 216 | Chicago

Go Brewing | 323 | Naperville

Half Acre Beer Co. | 213 | Chicago

Hop Butcher For the World | 124 | Chicago

Illuminated Brew Works | 604 | Chicago

Imperial Oak Brewery | 214 | Willow Springs

Mickey Finn’s Brewery | 602 | Libertyville

Mikerphone Brewing | 830 | Elk Grove Village

Moody Tongue | 304 | Chicago

More Brewing Company | 812 | Huntley

Noon Whistle Brewing | 709 | Lombard

Obscurity Brewing and Mead | 105 | Elburn

Old Irving Brewing Co. | 713 | Chicago

Penrose Brewing Co. | 316 | Geneva

Pig Minds Brewing Co. | 819 | Machesney Park

Pipeworks Brewing Co. | 413 | Chicago

Revolution Brewing | 820 | Chicago

Short Fuse Brewing | 402 | Schiller Park

Sketchbook Brewing Co. | 117 | Skokie

Solemn Oath Brewery | 808 | Naperville

Two Brothers Brewing Co. | 714 | Warrenville

Une Année | 112 | Niles

Werk Force Brewing | 506 | Plainfield

White Oak Brewing | 207 | Normal

INDIANA
3 Floyds Brewing Co. | 806 | Munster

KANSAS
Blind Tiger Brewery | 318 | Topeka

KENTUCKY
Against The Grain Brewery | 210 | Louisville

MICHIGAN
B. Nektar Meadery | 303 | Ferndale

Barrel + Beam | 814 | Marquette

Bells Brewery | 513 | Kalamazoo

Blake’s Hard Cider Co. | 516 | Armada

Founders Brewing Co. | 825 | Grand Rapids

Griffin Claw Brewery | 310 | Birmingham

Kuhnhenn Brewing | 829 | Warren

New Holland Brewing Co. | 826 | Holland

Ore Dock Brewing Company | 419 | Marquette

Transient Artisan Ales | 503 | Bridgman

Unexpected Craft Brewing Co. | 614 | Oak Park

MINNESOTA
August Schells Brewing Co. | 601 | New Ulm

BlackStack Brewing | 519 | St Paul

Fair State Brewing Cooperative | 817 | Minneapolis

Indeed Brewing Company | 509 | Minneapolis

Sociable Cider Werks | 603 | Minneapolis 

Surly Brewing Co. | 613 | Minneapolis

Wild State Cider | 711 | Duluth

MISSOURI
2nd Shift Brewing | 110 | Saint Louis

4 Hands Brewing Company | 122 | St. Louis

Boulevard Brewing Co. | 412 | Kansas City

Civil Life Brewing Company | 621 | St. Louis

Heavy Riff Brewing Company | 115 | St. Louis

Perennial Artisan Ales | 708 | St. Louis

Schlafly Beer | 512 | St. Louis

Side Project Brewing | 809 | Maplewood

Urban Chestnut Brewing Co. | 620 | St. Louis

NEBRASKA
Pals Brewing Company | 114 | North Platte

NORTH DAKOTA
Drekker Brewing Company | 611 | Fargo

OHIO
Great Lakes Brewing Co. | 113 |  Cleveland

Rhinegeist | 314 | Cincinnati

Samuel Adams Brewing Co. | 414 | Cinncinatti 

Urban Artifact | 119 | Cincinnati

WISCONSIN
3 Sheeps Brewing Co. | 424 | Sheboygan

608 Brewing Company | 608 | La Crosse

ALT Brew | 301 | Madison

Aeppeltreow Winery | 607 | Burlington

Amorphic Beer | 121 | Milwaukee

Appleton Beer Factory | 406 | Appleton

Badger State Brewing Co. | 823 | Green Bay

Bavarian Bierhaus | 422 | Glendale

Black Husky Brewing | 523 | Milwaukee

Blue Heron BrewPub | 307 | Marshfield

Bodihow Brewing Company | 104 | Oregon

Brewfinity Brewing Co. | 505 | Oconomowoc

Broken Bat Brewing Co | 106 | Milwaukee

Central Waters Brewing Co. | 401 | Amherst

Cocoon Brewing Co | 813 | De Pere

Component Brewing Company | 815 | Milwaukee

Copper State Brewing Co. | 205 | Green Bay

Dead Bird Brewing Co | 320 | Milwaukee

Delafield Brewhaus | 615 | Delafield

Delta Beer Lab | 622 | Madison

Duesterbeck’s Brewing Company | 617 | Elkhorn

Eagle Park Brewing Company | 324 | Muskego

Earth Rider Brewery | 222 | Superior

Emprize Brewing | 111 | Menasha

Faklandia Brewing | 311 | St Francis

Flix Brewhouse | 511 | Madison

Fox River Brewing Co. | 407 | Oshkosh

Full Mile Beer Company | 212 | Sun Prairie

G5 Brewing Company | 510 | Beloit

Gathering Place Brewing | 609 | Milwaukee

Giant Jones Brewing | 624 | Madison

Good Works Brewing Company | 816 | Milton

Great Dane Pub & Brewing Co. | 803 | Madison

Herbiery Brewing | 309 | Madison 

Hex Meadery | 418 | Kaukauna 

Hillsboro Brewing Company | 810 | Hillsboro 

Hinterland Brewery | 828 | Green Bay

Hop Haus Brewing Company | 202 | Fitchburg

Hubbleton Brewing Co. | 805 | Waterloo

Island Orchard Cider | 211 | Ellison Bay

Jacob Leinenkugel Brewing Co.| 502 | Chippewa Falls

Karben4 Brewing | 224 | Madison

Lake Louie Brewing | 701 | Verona

Lakefront Brewery | 524 | Milwaukee

Last Ditch Brewpub | 219 | Kenosha

Lion’s Tail Brewing | 322 | Neenah

McFleshman’s Brewing Co. | 405 | Appleton

Mosinee Brewing Co. | 103 | Mosinee

New Glarus Brewing Co. | 802 | New Glarus

Noble Roots Brewing Co. | 206 | Green Bay

North Pillar Brewing Company | 315 | Waukesha

O’so Brewing Co. | 312 | Plover

Old Germantown | 703 | Germantown

Oliphant Brewing Co | 420 | Somerset

One Barrel Brewing Co. | 108 | Egg Harbor

Ooga Brewing Company | 123 | Beaver Dam

Ope Brewing Co. | 804 | West Allis

Pilot Project Brewing | 508 | Milwaukee

Potosi Brewing Co. | 821 | Potosi

Public Brewing Co. | 522 | Kenosha

Raised Grain Brewing Co. | 204 | Waukesha

Red Eye Brewing Co. | 619 | Wausau

Restoration Cider | 404 | Madison

Rocky Reef Brewing Company | 423 | Woodruff

Rookery Brewing Co. | 308 | Milwaukee

Sahale Ale Works | 610 | Grafton

Shipwrecked Brewpub | 411 | Egg Harbor

Skeleton Crew Brew | 410 | Onalaska

South Shore Brewery | 403 | Ashland

Sprecher Brewery | 521 | Glendale

Starkweather Brewing Co. | 221 | Madison

SteelTank Brewing Co. | 616 | Oconomowoc

Stevens Point Brewery | 201 | Stevens Point

Stone Arch Brewpub | 203 | Appleton

Sunshine Brewing Company | 209 | Lake Mills

Sway Brewing + Blending | 517 | Baileys Harbor

The Brewing Projekt | 319 | Eau Claire

The Cider Farm | 321 | Madison

The Explorium Brewpub | 623 | Greendale

The Fermentorium | 712 | Cedarburg

The Lone Girl Brewing Co. | 101 | Waunakee

Third Space Brewing | 501 | Milwaukee

Titletown Brewing Co. | 313 | Green Bay

Topsy Turvy Brewery | 109 | Lake Geneva

Torzala Brewing Company | 409 | Milwaukee

Tumbled Rock Brewery | 215 | Baraboo

Tyranena Brewing Co. | 612 | Lake Mills

Untitled Art | 118 | Waunakee

Up North Brewing Company | 710 | Nekoosa

Vennture Brewing | 811 | Milwaukee

Viking Brew Pub, LLC | 102 | Stoughton

Vintage Brewing Company | 824 | Sauk City

Water Street Brewery | 421 | Milwaukee

White Winter Winery/Meadery | 220 | Iron River

Wisconsin Dells Brewing Co. | 705 | Wisconsin Dells

Working Draft Beer Company | 302 | Madison

Young Blood Beer Co. | 223 | Madison


